Product Data Sheet: Earthing Sticks for Switchgear Installations

AnEHN

EST SK STK 920 (761 070)

m For attaching earthing and short-circuiting devices
® Modular for easy transport

m | ight-weight construction

® Hexagon shaft (width across flats 19)

® Plug-in coupling for handle extension
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Type

Part No.

Total length (Ig)

Length (handle) (l)

Max. load on the operating head
Temperature range

For use in

Material (insulating tube)
Diameter

Supporting head for
Anti-rotation plug-in coupling including end fitting
Type of device

Weight

Customs tariff number

GTIN

PU

EST SK STK 920
761 070
920 mm
415 mm
20 kg
-25°C ... +65°C
Indoor and outdoor installations
Glass-fibre reinforced polyester tube
30/43 mm
Hexagon shaft (width across flats 19 mm)
Yes
Earthing stick
800 g
82055980
4013364136212
1 Stk

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology, dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.
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